
CALGARY ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL CLUB 

AMATEUR – Friday, June 17 

 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
2nd 

Series 

 

3rd Series 
2nd 

Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 BEAR M. Henderson 1 1     
    2 2 COLT S. Pappas 2 

3 ROCKY R. Jaeger 3 3     
    4 4 CRESSA M. Bratrud 4 

5 CAMO A. Stewart 5 5     
    6 6 MOLLY J. Dzerdz 6 

7 RASCAL B. McIntyre 7 7     
    8 8 STAR S. PAPPAS 8 

9 ARCHER M. Henderson 9 9     
    10 10 SAM J. Miller 10 

11 CHATZY A. Stewart 11 11     
    12 12 FREYJA T. Bratrud 12 

13 TUX M. Miller 13 13     
    14 14 DARBI M. O’Connell 14 

15 ELLE E. Hammer 15 15     
    16 16 REV M. Sterling 16 

17 DUKE M. Henderson 17 17     
    18 18 KEVYN J. Dzerdz 18 

19 LIBBY J. McLean 19 19     
    20 20 SHILOH G. Royer 20 

21 SAM C. Stangl 21 21     
    22 22 CLIPPER T. Bratrud 22 

23 TESS T. Bashforth 23 23     
    24 24 BLUE J. Miller 24 

25 MAPLE E. Hammer 25 25     
    26 26 JAZZ S. Mason 26 

27 RUSTY M. Henderson 27 27     
    28 28 HERSHEY J. Dzerdz 28 

 

 

 

 



 

PUPPY STAKE– Friday, June 17 

 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
   

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 DIESEL L. Wells  1     
    2  JADE C. Stangl 2 

3 KEVYN J. Dzerdz  3     
    4  BOBBI R. Murphy 4 

5 CARMI K. Stewart  5     
    6  CHARLIE C. Butz 6 

 

 

 

LIMIT STAKE– Friday, June 17 

 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
    

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 KEVYN J. Dzerdz  1     
    2  DIESEL L. Wells 2 

3 MOLLY J. Dzerdz  3     
 

 

 

NOVICE STAKE – Friday, June 17 

 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
    

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 MOLLY J. Dzerdz  1     
    2  REGGIE D. Huculak 2 

3 KEVYN J. Dzerdz  3     
 

 

 

 



CALGARY ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL CLUB 

OPEN – Saturday, June 18 

 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
2nd 

Series 

 

3rd Series 
2nd 

Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 ARCHER M. Henderson 1 1     
    2 2 GOMER C. Butz 2 

3 COLT S. Pappas 3 3     
    4 4 FREYJA T. Bratrud 4 

5 BLUE J. Miller 5 5     
    6 6 TUX M. Miller 6 

7 STAR S. Pappas 7 7     
    8 8 JO C. Butz 8 

9 RASCAL B. McIntyre 9 9     
    10 10 CRESSA M. Bratrud 10 

11 BEAR M. Henderson 11 11     
    12 12 ISZY C. Butz 12 

13 ROCKY R. Jaeger 13 13     
    14 14 ELLE E. Hammer 14 

15 ODIE R. Jack 15 15     
    16 16 CLIPPER T. Bratrud 16 

17 JAZZ S. Mason 17 17     
    18 18 CHATZY A. Stewart 18 

19 DUKE M. Henderson 19 19     
    20 20 PERCY C. Butz 20 

21 SAM J. Miller 21 21     
    22 22 MAPLE E. Hammer 22 

23 TESS T. Bashforth 23 23     
    24 24 REV M. Sterling 24 

25 LIBBY J. McLean 25 25     
    26 26 SHILOH G. Royer 26 

27 RUSTY M. Henderson 27 27     
    28 28 TESSA C. Butz 28 

29 KRAMER M. O’Connell  29     
 

 

 



PUPPY STAKE– Saturday, June 18 

 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
    

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 CARMI K. Stewart  1     
    2  CHARLIE C. Butz 2 

3 BOBBI R. Murphy  3     
    4  DIESEL L. Wells 4 

5 JADE C. Stangl  5     
    6  KEVYN J. Dzerdz 6 

 

 

 

LIMIT STAKE– Saturday, June 18 

 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
    

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 KEVYN J. Dzerdz  1     
    2  SAM C. Stangl 2 

3 DIESEL L. Wells  3     
    4  MOLLY J. Dzerdz 4 

5 PEPPER C. Stangl  5     
 

 

 

NOVICE STAKE – Saturday, June 18 

 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
    

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 REGGIE D. Huculak  1     
    2  MOLLY J. Dzerdz  

3 KEVYN J. Dzerdz  3     
 

 

 



CALGARY ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL CLUB 

OPEN – Sunday, June 19 

 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
2nd 

Series 

 

3rd Series 
2nd 

Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 COLT S. Pappas 1 1     
    2 2 SHILOH G. Royer 2 

3 PERCY C. Butz 3 3     
    4 4 ARCHER M. Henderson 4 

5 FREYJA T. Bratrud 5 5     
    6 6 BLUE J. Miller 6 

7 STAR S. Pappas 7 7     
    8 8 RASCAL B. McIntyre 8 

9 MAPLE E. Hammer 9 9     
    10 10 TUX M. Miller 10 

11 GOMER C. Butz 11 11     
    12 12 ODIE R. Jack 12 

13 CLIPPER T. Bratrud 13 13     
    14 14 DUKE M. Henderson 14 

15 HERSHEY J. Dzerdz 15 15     
    16 16 SAM J. Miller 16 

17 ISZY C. Butz 17 17     
    18 18 DARBI M. O’Connell 18 

19 CRESSA M. Bratrud 19 19     
    20 20 BEAR M. Henderson 20 

21 JO C. Butz 21 21     
    22 22 JAZZ S. Mason 22 

23 ELLE E. Hammer 23 23     
    24 24 ROCKY R. Jaeger 24 

25 REV M. Sterling 25 25     
    26 26 SAM C. Stangl 26 

27 KEVYN J. Dzerdz 27 27     
    28 28 RUSTY M. Henderson 28 

29 TESSA C. Butz  29     
 

 

 



PUPPY STAKE– Sunday, June 19 

 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
    

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 BOBBI R. Murphy  1     
    2  DIESEL L. Wells 2 

3 JADE C. Stangl  3     
    4  KEVYN J. Dzerdz 4 

5 CHARLIE C. Butz  5     
 

 


